LEVY

$226,922,044.13
$32,496,154.62
$91.76

$892.37
$1,159,684.46
$1,419.74
$869,804.62
$93,990.25
$314,033.39
$1,571,141.10
$1,146,146.53
$153,654,865.91
$703,211.46
$2,443,531.31
$775,907.36
$3,550,838.66

$25,289.44
$425,729,047.11

ADVERTISING OF TAX LIENS-2017

FUND

County

Capital
Bethesda
SD/Bethesda Fire/Rescue
Lebanon
Parkwood
Redwood

New Hope

Eno

Bahama

RTP Special
City of Durham
BID

Chapel Hill
Raleigh

SD/Durham Cnty Fire/Rescue

Morrisville
TOTAL

OUTSTANDING

$6,075,844.74
$860,380.62
S0

$90.16
$41,705.53
$6.45
$55,218.61
$3,962.99
$24.31
$20,016.15
$11,012.60
$4,097,981.61
$28,368.74
$53,650.53
$8,138.32
$80,141.56

$160
$11,336,702.62



