

ADVERTISING OF TAX LIENS-2017

<u>LEVY</u>	<u>FUND</u>	<u>OUTSTANDING</u>
\$226,922,044.13	County	\$6,075,844.74
\$32,496,154.62	Capital	\$860,380.62
\$91.76	Bethesda	\$0
\$892.37	SD/Bethesda Fire/Rescue	\$90.16
\$1,159,684.46	Lebanon	\$41,705.53
\$1,419.74	Parkwood	\$6.45
\$869,804.62	Redwood	\$55,218.61
\$93,990.25	New Hope	\$3,962.99
\$314,033.39	Eno	\$24.31
\$1,571,141.10	Bahama	\$20,016.15
\$1,146,146.53	RTP Special	\$11,012.60
\$153,654,865.91	City of Durham	\$4,097,981.61
\$703,211.46	BID	\$28,368.74
\$2,443,531.31	Chapel Hill	\$53,650.53
\$775,907.36	Raleigh	\$8,138.32
\$3,550,838.66	SD/Durham Cnty Fire/Rescue	\$80,141.56
<u>\$25,289.44</u>	Morrisville	<u>\$160</u>
\$425,729,047.11	TOTAL	\$11,336,702.62